CSC
s

CCDC 2 -2008
CCDC 3-1998
CCDC 4-2011
CCDC 5A - 2010
CCDC 5B - 2010

CCDC 9A/9B - 2001 *
CCDC 11 -1996 *

CCDC 12 - 1994
CCDC 14 -2013
CCDC 15-2013
CCDC 17-2010
CCDC 18 - 2001
CCDC 20 - 2008
CCDC 21 -2000
CCDC 22 - 2002
CCDC 23 - 2005
CCDC 24 - 1996
CCDC 40 - 2005
CCDC 41 - 2008
CCDC 43-1998
CCDC 45-2011
CCDC 46 - 2010
CCDC 47 -2011
CCDC 48 - 2002
CCDC Bonds:

220/221/222 - 2002

CCDC Complete
Package

FORMAT Documents:

PCD

MOP

Part1
Part 2
Part3
Part 4
Part 5
Part 6
Part7
Part 8
Part 9

Volume 1, Parts1-9
Volume 2, Part 10

2016 Publication Price List

For a detailed description of each CCDC please visit:

www.ccdc.org
Stipulated price contract (2 seals included)
Cost plus contract (2 seals included)
Unit price contract (2 seals included)
Const. mgmt. contract for services (2 seals included)
Const. mgmt. contract for services & construction (2 seals included)
Statutory declaration - FREE at www.ccdc.org (1 seal included)
Contractor's qualification statement (1 seal included)
Project financial information (2 seals included)
Design-Build Stipulated Price Contract (2 seals included)
Design Service Contract /Design-Builder & Consultant (2 seals)
Stipulated price contract (owners & trade contractors) (2 seals)
Civil works contract (2 seals included)
Guide to the use of CCDC 2
Guide to construction insurance
Guide to construction surety bonds
Guide to calling bids / awarding contracts
Guide to model forms & support documents
Rules for mediation and arbitration
CCDC insurance requirements / FREE guide in CCDC 2
Guide to the use of CCDC 3
Guide to the use of CCDC 5A
Guide to the use of CCDC 5B
Guide to the use of CCDC 17
Guide to the use of CCDC 18
Bid bond / Performance bond / Labour and material
Labour and material payment bond (sold as a set of 3)
Incl. CCDC Guides: 20,21,22,23,24,40,43,45,46,47 & 48
Incl. CCDC Docs.: 2,3,4,5A,5B,9A/B,11,17,18 DOC 14,15

Member Prices

Electronic Seal
$65.00 $10.00
$65.00 $10.00
$65.00 $10.00
$65.00 $10.00
$65.00 $10.00

$2.00
$40.00 $3.00
$65.00 $10.00
$65.00 $10.00
$65.00 $10.00
$65.00 $10.00
$18.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$7.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$395.00

Hardcopy

$3.00

$17.00

MasterFormat / SectionFormat / PageFormat - Only available electronicially at WWW.SpeX.ca

Principles of Construction Documentation
Manual of Practice
Introduction

Project Delivery
Conceptual Design
Design

Construction Documents
Construction

Facilities Management
Glossary

Appendices

References (includes electronic FORMAT documents)

FREE
$25.00
$60.00
$50.00

$120.00
$40.00
$50.00
$20.00
$30.00

$390.00
$240.00

$75.00

Non-Member Prices

Electronic

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$60.00

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$22.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$11.00

$22.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$22.00

$495.00

FREE
$35.00
$80.00
$65.00

$160.00
$60.00
$75.00
$30.00
$45.00

$550.00
$325.00

Please visit www.spex.ca to order electronic versions of available TEK.AIDS, CSC/CSI Format documents and the MOP

Seal

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$3.00
$4.00

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

Hardcopy

$4.50

$22.00

$95.00
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CSC
s

CSC PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM

** CSC Member must complete order form to receive discounted prices **

Mail/Fax/Email Order Form to: CSC 120 Carlton Street, Suite 312 Toronto, Ontario, M5A 4K2
Fax: 416-777-2197(Toronto) Fax: 1-800-668-5684 (Canada) Email: info@csc-dcc.ca

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name: CSC Membership number:

Company Name:

Address:
City / Province: Postal Code
Telephone: ( ) EXT. Facsimile: ( )

Contact Email:

PUBLICATION ORDER: Format Required: A - Hard Copy / B - Electronic Copy / C - Seal
Item(s) Required Format Number Unit Cost Total Cost
Required Required

1) $ $

2) $ $

3) $ $

4) $ $

5) $ $

Shipping/Handling  $6.50 Canada $15.00 USA$
Sub-total $

PAYMENT METHOD: Cheque (enclosed) ] CSC HST# R10697097 HST/GST §

O AMERICAN EXPRESS O VISA O MASTERCARD TVQ (Quebec Only)  §
Card Number: Grand Total $
Expiry Date: Verification Code:

Card Holder Name:

Signature: Date:

Order is Void Without Signature Note: Prices subject to change without notice

Please visit our website at www.csc-dcc.ca for additional details, costs, and information on CSC Publications and services.
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