

## **2016 Publication Price List**

	For a detailed description of each CCDC please visit:	Member Prices		Non-Member Prices			
	www.ccdc.org	Electronic	Seal	Hardcopy	Electronic	Seal	Hardcopy
CCDC 2 - 2008	Stipulated price contract (2 seals included)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 3 - 1998	Cost plus contract (2 seals included)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 4-2011	Unit price contract (2 seals included)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 5A - 2010	Const. mgmt. contract for services (2 seals included)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 5B - 2010	Const. mgmt. contract for services & construction (2 seals included)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 9A/9B - 2001 *	Statutory declaration - FREE at www.ccdc.org (1 seal included)		\$2.00			\$3.00	
CCDC 11 -1996 *	Contractor's qualification statement (1 seal included)	\$40.00	\$3.00		\$60.00	\$4.00	
CCDC 12 - 1994	Project financial information (2 seals included)			\$3.00			\$4.50
CCDC 14 - 2013	Design-Build Stipulated Price Contract (2 seals included)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 15 - 2013	Design Service Contract /Design-Builder & Consultant (2 seals)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 17 - 2010	Stipulated price contract (owners & trade contractors) (2 seals)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 18 - 2001	Civil works contract (2 seals included)	\$65.00	\$10.00		\$85.00	\$16.00	
CCDC 20 - 2008	Guide to the use of CCDC 2	\$18.00			\$22.00		
CCDC 21 - 2000	Guide to construction insurance	\$25.00			\$31.00		
CCDC 22 - 2002	Guide to construction surety bonds	\$25.00			\$31.00		
CCDC 23 - 2005	Guide to calling bids / awarding contracts	\$25.00			\$31.00		
CCDC 24 - 1996	Guide to model forms & support documents	\$25.00			\$31.00		
CCDC 40 - 2005	Rules for mediation and arbitration	\$7.00			\$11.00		
CCDC 41 - 2008	CCDC insurance requirements / FREE guide in CCDC 2						
CCDC 43 - 1998	Guide to the use of CCDC 3	\$18.00			\$22.00		
CCDC 45 - 2011	Guide to the use of CCDC 5A	\$18.00			\$28.00		
CCDC 46 - 2010	Guide to the use of CCDC 5B	\$18.00			\$28.00		
CCDC 47 - 2011	Guide to the use of CCDC 17	\$18.00			\$28.00		
CCDC 48 - 2002	Guide to the use of CCDC 18	\$18.00			\$22.00		
CCDC Bonds:	Bid bond / Performance bond / Labour and material						
220/221/222 - 2002	Labour and material payment bond (sold as a set of 3)			\$17.00			\$22.00
<b>CCDC Complete</b>	Incl. CCDC Guides: 20,21,22,23,24,40,43,45,46,47 & 48	\$395.00			\$495.00		
Package	Incl. CCDC Docs.: 2,3,4,5A,5B,9A/B,11,17,18 DOC 14,15						
FORMAT Documents:	MasterFormat / SectionFormat / PageFormat - Only available electron	onicially at W	ww.spe	x.ca			
PCD	Principles of Construction Documentation			\$75.00			\$95.00
MOP	Manual of Practice						
Part 1	Introduction	FREE			FREE		
Part 2	Project Delivery	\$25.00			\$35.00		
Part 3	Conceptual Design	\$60.00			\$80.00		
Part 4	Design	\$50.00			\$65.00		
Part 5	Construction Documents	\$120.00			\$160.00		
Part 6	Construction	\$40.00			\$60.00		
Part 7	Facilities Management	\$50.00			\$75.00		
Part 8	Glossary	\$20.00			\$30.00		
Part 9	Appendices	\$30.00			\$45.00		
Volume 1, Parts 1 - 9		\$390.00			\$550.00		
Volume 2, Part 10	References (includes electronic FORMAT documents)	\$240.00			\$325.00		

Please visit www.spex.ca to order electronic versions of available TEK.AIDS, CSC/CSI Format documents and the MOP



## **CSC PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM**

\*\* CSC Member must complete order form to receive discounted prices \*\*

Mail/Fax/Email Order Form to: CSC 120 Carlton Street, Suite 312 Toronto, Ontario, M5A 4K2

Fax: 416-777-2197(Toronto) Fax: 1-800-668-5684 (Canada) Email: info@csc-dcc.ca

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY			CCC Mar				
Name:				nbership numbe			
Company Name:							
Address:	<del></del>				<del> </del>		
City / Province:	Postal Code						
Telephone: ( )	EXT		Facsimile: ( _	)			
Contact Email:							
PUBLICATION ORDER: Format Requi	irod: A Hard	Conv. / R. E	Electronia Con	C Sool			
·	ieu. A-naiu				T-1-1 01		
Item(s) Required		Format Required	Number Required	Unit Cost	Total Cost		
1)	<del> </del>			\$	\$		
2)				\$	\$		
3)				\$	\$		
4)				\$	\$		
5)				\$	\$		
	S	hipping/Handli	ing \$6.50 Ca	anada \$15.00 U	JSA\$		
				Sub-total	\$		
PAYMENT METHOD: Cheque (enclosed)[	<b>_</b>	CSC HST# F	R10697097	HST/GST	\$		
☐ AMERICAN EXPRESS ☐ VISA	☐ MAST	ΓERCARD	TVQ (	Quebec Only)	\$		
Card Number:	<del> </del>			Grand Total	\$		
Expiry Date:Verifica	tion Code:						
Card Holder Name:		_					
Signature:		Date	:				
Order is Void Without Signature		<u>V</u>	lote: Prices su	ıbject to change	without notice		
Please visit our website at www.csc-dcc.ca for	additional details	, costs, and inf	formation on C	SC Publications	and services.		